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Hour #1
Artist/Group Name

Guitar Elation

Peter Hum*

Avishai Cohen Trio

Bruno Salicone

Brian Shankar Adler

Pat Battstone & Giorgia Santoro
Paul Shawn Quintet

Massimo Biolcati

Jacek Kochan*

Terry Gibbs

Hour #2

Zen Zadravec *

Jeff Reed

BK Trio

Delvon Lamarr Organ Trio

Song Title

The Rewinder

Fake News Blues

MJH

L'Attesa

Mantra

The Mist of Morning Waters
Heartland

Everybody Want's To Rule The World
Evident Monk

We Three

The Nature of All Things
A Look Inside

Hit it

Inner City Blues

Dave Stryker with Bob Mintzer & The WDR Big Ba Ahah

Santiago Leibson Trio
Duo Trio

Kenny Carr

Jimmy Haslip

David Bach
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Quilombo

In the Bright and Deep
Hard Jazz

The Third Man

Strike the Note

Album

Double Live at Green Lady Lounge
Ordinary Heros

From Darkness

Happy

Fourth Dimension

Dream Notes

Moment of Clairity

Incontre

Occupational Hazard

It's Time We Met

Human Revolution
Look For The Light
Hit It

Inner City Blues

Blue Soul

Little Pieces

In The Bright and Deep
Hard Jazz

Nightfall

Fierce Heart

Record Label

Jazz Daddy Records
Self-Released

Sunnyside Communications
A.MA Records

Chant Records

Leo Records

Summit Records
Sounderscore Records
Self-Released

Time Records

Marmite Records
Stricker Street
Self-Released
Colemine
Strikezone Records

Chant Records
BluJazz

Zoozazz Music

Blue Canoe Records
Integrity Music

Track

8:46
6:44
2:05
8:12
3:06
3:19
6:16
5:30
5:25
3:31

6:12
10:23
4:20
3:44
6:07
5:36
6:18
4:28
4:49
4:50






