## MODERN JAZZ TODAY – EPISODE #234 WEEK OF 7-27-2020

## Hour #1

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Track
Guitar Elation	The Rewinder	Double Live at Green Lady Lounge	Jazz Daddy Records	8:46
Peter Hum*	Fake News Blues	Ordinary Heros	Self-Released	6:44
Avishai Cohen Trio	MJH	From Darkness	Sunnyside Communications	2:05
Bruno Salicone	L'Attesa	Нарру	A.MA Records	8:12
Brian Shankar Adler	Mantra	Fourth Dimension	Chant Records	3:06
Pat Battstone & Giorgia Santoro	The Mist of Morning Waters	Dream Notes	Leo Records	3:19
Paul Shawn Quintet	Heartland	Moment of Clairity	Summit Records	6:16
Massimo Biolcati	Everybody Want's To Rule The World	Incontre	Sounderscore Records	5:30
Jacek Kochan*	Evident Monk	Occupational Hazard	Self-Released	5:25
Terry Gibbs	We Three	It's Time We Met	Time Records	3:31
Hour #2				
Zen Zadravec *	The Nature of All Things	Human Revolution	Marmite Records	6:12
Jeff Reed	A Look Inside	Look For The Light	Stricker Street	10:23
BK Trio	Hit it	Hit It	Self-Released	4:20
Delvon Lamarr Organ Trio	Inner City Blues	Inner City Blues	Colemine	3:44
Dave Stryker with Bob Mintzer & The WDR Big Ba Ahah		Blue Soul	Strikezone Records	6:07
Santiago Leibson Trio	Quilombo	Little Pieces	Chant Records	5:36
Duo Trio	In the Bright and Deep	In The Bright and Deep	BluJazz	6:18
Kenny Carr	Hard Jazz	Hard Jazz	Zoozazz Music	4:28
Jimmy Haslip	The Third Man	Nightfall	Blue Canoe Records	4:49
David Bach	Strike the Note	Fierce Heart	Integrity Music	4:50

## \* Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™
A Modish Creative Group ™ Production
www.modernjazztoday.com
modernjazztoday@gmail.com
mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday

